
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS AVE W L
1 Joe Lecroy $1,000.00 1089 4954 247.7 4.5 3.5

2 Mike McHugh $800.00 1032 4822 241.1 7 1

3 Darrell Coats $700.00 1024 4814 240.7 7 1

4 Robert Dunaway $600.00 995 4845 242.25 5 3

5 Rick Minier $505.00 984 4819 240.95 5.5 2.5

6 Paul McCordic $450.00 967 4847 242.35 4 4

7 Rudy Garcia (SS) $415.00 960 4840 242 4 4

8 T.J. Johnson (SS) $380.00 904 4724 236.2 6 2

9 Steve Ray (SS) $350.00 862 4712 235.6 5 3

10 Willie Wells (SS) $330.00 840 4690 234.5 5 3

11 Delery Matherne $310.00 829 4739 236.95 3 5

12 Steve Wright $290.00 817 4727 236.35 3 5

13 Paul Houston $270.00 746 4656 232.8 3 5

14 Phil Bailey (SS) $247.50 736 4646 232.3 3 5

15 Jerry Clark (SS) $247.50 729 4639 231.95 3 5
16 Clarence McQueen $230.00 706 4556 227.8 5 3
17 Maury Newman (SS) $220.00 695 4605 230.25 3 5
18 John Wukasch (SS) $207.50 588 4558 227.9 1 7
19 Donald Robinson $207.50 555 4465 223.25 3 5
20 Blane Adkins $200.00 395 4395 219.75 0 8

OTHER CASHERS
21 Ken Gullette $193.00 356

22 Mike Marks (SS) $192.00 354

23 Bruce Michaelson (SS) $191.00 346

24 Butch Calvert (SS) $190.00 342

25 Dennis Francis (SS) $189.00 341

26 Ray West $188.00 335

27 David Rountree (SS) $187.00 329

28 Pete Seibel $186.00 324

29 Merv Parrish $185.00 321

High Super Senior (Non-Cash)
Bernie Allen $180.00 318

Mike Lynch $180.00 308

Ernest Ross $180.00 307

Bryce Ellison $180.00 305

Mike Broussard $180.00 298

Pat Currie $180.00 292

Randy Summers $180.00 253

Roy Chesbro $180.00 238

High Over 70 (Non-Cash)
Albert Waites $180.00 238

High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)
Joe Binder $150.00 997

Dee Munsell $120.00 955

FINAL STANDINGS

2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
300 Bowl

Conroe, TX
August 21-22, 2010



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Rudy Garcia (SS) 658 46. Randy Shewmake 251

2. Paul McCordic 574 47. Daniel Adkins 244

3. Joe LeCroy 552 48. Russ Caples 240

4. T.J. Johnson (SS) 527 49. Albert Waites (SS) 238

5. Steve Ray 513 Roy Chesbro (SS) 238

6. Robert Dunaway 474 51 Gladston Taylor 233

7. Steve Wright 459 52 Win Cockrell (SS) 229

8. Mike McHugh 454 53 Tip Bullock (SS) 222

9. Darrell Coats 447 54 Richard Martin (SS) 220

10. Jerry Clark (SS) 445 55 Dee Munsell (SS) 216

11. Paul Houston 435 56 Bob Eason (SS) 204

12. Willie Wells (SS) 434 57 Leo Plaia (SS) 203

13. Rick Minier 432 58 Marvin Biagas 187

14. Blane Adkins 426 59 Melvin Oestreich 166

Delery Matherne 426 60 Glen Nakagawa 166

16 Donald Robinson 417 61 Gary Pfeil (SS) 161

17. Maury Newman (SS) 394 62 Fred Barnes (SS) 161

18. Clarence McQueen 385 63 Jesse Jackson (SS) 154

19. Phil Bailey (SS) 385 64 Reggie Metoyer (SS) 153

20. John Wukasch (SS) 374 65 John Austin (SS) 145

21. Ken Gullette 356 66 Jerry Watson (SS) 141

22. Mike Marks (SS) 354 67 Victor Norton (SS) 132

23. Bruce Michaelson (SS) 346 68 Ted Chesser 121

24. Butch Calvert (SS) 342 Jim King (SS) 113

25. Dennis Francis (SS) 341 70 Gary Janson (SS) 109

26. Ray West 335 71 Robert Lara 106

27. David Rountree (SS) 329 72 Glenn Willis 101

28. Pete Seibel 324 73 Milton Smith (SS) 89

29. Merv Parrish 321 74 Bert Morrison 74

30. Bernie Allen (SS) 318 75 George Casey (SS) 54

31. Randy Ham 314 76 Toby Ferguson (SS0 45

32. Billy Flocks 311 77 Melvin Ford 40

33. Joe Binder 309 78 Michael Ferguson 27

34. Mike Lynch (SS) 308 79 Kirk Harper (SS) 27

35. Ernest Ross (SS) 307 Matt Stewart (SS) 25

36. Bryce Ellison (SS) 305 81 Tony Houston 23

37. Mike Broussard (SS) 298 82 Lester Landry (SS) -25

38. Troy Schanne 293 83 Mac MCCloughan (SS) -29

39. Thomas Young 292 84 Marcel Duvall (SS) -56

Pat Currie (SS) 292 85 Thomas McCorvey -335

41. Dennis Scott 283 86 Paul Coover DNF

42. Gary James 282 87 James Pollett DNF

43. Dorin White 271 88 Jim Paine DNF

44. Ron Ramicone 260

45. Randy Summers (SS) 253

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Conroe, TX

August 21-22, 2010


